Stock Results Maarten Walter

Sheep/Goats Advanced
Place Rallydognr Name Dog Exhibitor Score Time Qualifying
1 300 Blackforest Betula Pendula Roland Hofeneder 111 401,000 Q
2 345 Let's talk about Lucky One Schwarzmann Susanne 95 353,000 Q
3 290 Topinambur's Starwars Anita Karner 82 817,000 NQ
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Stock Results Maarten Walter

Duck/Geese Advanced
Place Rallydognr Name Dog Exhibitor Score Time Qualifying
1 300 Blackforest Betula Pendula Roland Hofeneder 98 445,000 Q
2 345 Let's talk about Lucky One Schwarzmann Susanne 86 414,000 NQ
3 290  Topinambur's Starwars Anita Karner 56 547,000 NQ
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Place Rallydognr Name Dog

1 685 Let's talk about Lucky Lemon
2 655 Let's talk about Keen To Run

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results

Sheep/Goats

Exhibitor
Christian Prein

Christian Prein

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Maarten Walter

Open
Score Time Qualifying
106 411,000 Q
84 451,000 NQ
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Place Rallydognr Name Dog

1 153 Cora Devetsil
2 148 Chelsea Kazari Toyo-Ken
3 122 Along comes Cherry Blossom Girl
4 448 Keen of Bungee Borders
5 541 American Aussies Joyful Hope
6 143 Enjoy Grey Apeiron
7 145 Best Winx Daikira
8 140 Barbaro Daikira
9 120 Resumeé des Loubachouns
11 127  Avondale Halloumi

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results
Duck/Geese

Exhibitor

Andrea Ludvikova
Andrea Ludvikova
Birgit Horvath
Susanne Schwarzmann
Marie-Claire Leitner
Lucie Bezvodova
Maria Dvoranova
Barbara Daikira

Birgit Horvath

Nicole Kavka

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Score
84
78
73
72
64
60
38
31
20

0

Maarten Walter

Time
302,000
330,000
432,000
356,000
343,000
417,000
307,000
224,000
559,000

Started

Qualifying
Q
Q
Q
Q

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
HCT
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Place Rallydognr Name Dog

448
153
133
143
273
148
682
122
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Keen of Bungee Borders

Cora Devetsil

Snowyriver Brie

Enjoy Grey Apeiron

Ruff'n'Tuff Change the World
Chelsea Kazari Toyo-Ken

Lucky Runners a Sweet Raspberry
Along comes Cherry Blossom Girl
Avondale Halloumi

Resumeé des Loubachouns
Barbaro Daikira

Best Winx Daikira

American Aussies Joyful Hope

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results

Sheep/Goats

Exhibitor

Susanne Schwarzmann

Andrea Ludvikova
Nicole Kavka
Lucie Bezvodova
Kristina Vidmar
Andrea Ludvikova
Bettina Fehr
Birgit Horvath
Nicole Kavka
Birgit Horvath
Barbara Daikira
Maria Dvoranova

Marie-Claire Leitner

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Score

85
83
81
81
81
80
79
79
78
77
76
75
72

Maarten Walter

Time

213,000
215,000
223,000
312,000
435,000
146,000
237,000
244,000
253,000
232,000
316,000
306,000
216,000

Started

Qualifying
Q
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Stock Results

Place Rallydognr Name Dog

1 950 Crown Point 50 Letters Are Just Enough For Durango
2 300 Blackforest Betula Pendula

3 345 Let's talk about Lucky One

4 290 Topinambur's Starwars

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Duck/Geese

Exhibitor

Nina Krammer

Roland Hofeneder
Schwarzmann Susanne

Anita Karner

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Score
113
79
72
61

Sandra Zilch

Advanced
Time Qualifying
207,000 Q
648,000 NQ
701,000 NQ
701,000 NQ
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Place Rallydognr Name Dog

1 345
2 609
3 300
4 290

Let's talk about Lucky One
Cut'n Loose Hunkydory
Blackforest Betula Pendula

Topinambur's Starwars

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results
Sheep/Goats
Exhibitor
Schwarzmann Susanne
Maarten Walter
Roland Hofeneder

Anita Karner

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Score
110
103

97
46

Sandra Zilch

Advanced
Time Qualifying
203,000 Q
352,000 Q
450,000 Q
913,000 NQ
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Stock Results Sandra Zilch

Duck/Geese Open
Place Rallydognr Name Dog Exhibitor Score Time Qualifying
1 990 Mi Sombra's One Lucky Letter Nina Krammer 114 206,000 Q
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Stock Results Sandra Zilch

Sheep/Goats Open
Place Rallydognr Name Dog Exhibitor Score Time Qualifying
1 990 Mi Sombra's One Lucky Letter Nina Krammer 110 306,000 Q
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Place Rallydognr Name Dog

153
148
122
120
448
541
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Cora Devetsil

Chelsea Kazari Toyo-Ken

Along comes Cherry Blossom Girl
Resumeé des Loubachouns

Keen of Bungee Borders
American Aussies Joyful Hope

Avondale Halloumi

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results
Duck/Geese

Exhibitor

Andrea Ludvikova
Andrea Ludvikova
Birgit Horvath

Birgit Horvath
Susanne Schwarzmann
Marie-Claire Leitner

Nicole Kavka

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Score
93
91
90
88
76
71
71

Sandra Zilch

Time
133,000
134,000
141,000
120,000
230,000
310,000
417,000

Started

Qualifying
Q
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Place Rallydognr Name Dog
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541
448
127
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Along comes Cherry Blossom Girl
Chelsea Kazari Toyo-Ken
Snowyriver Brie

Cora Devetsil

American Aussies Joyful Hope
Keen of Bungee Borders
Avondale Halloumi

Lucky Runners a Sweet Raspberry
Resumeé des Loubachouns
Enjoy Grey Apeiron

Ruff'n'Tuff Change the World
Barbaro Daikira

Best Winx Daikira

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results
Sheep/Goats

Exhibitor

Birgit Horvath
Andrea Ludvikova
Nicole Kavka
Andrea Ludvikova
Marie-Claire Leitner
Susanne Schwarzmann
Nicole Kavka
Bettina Fehr

Birgit Horvath

Lucie Bezvodova
Kristina Vidmar
Barbara Daikira

Maria Dvoranova

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Score
94
90
89
88
88
88
87
86
83
83
82
68
54

Sandra Zilch

Time
238,000
245,000
217,000
210,000
243,000
355,000
223,000
201,000
315,000
417,000
333,000
334,000
313,000

Started

Qualifying
Q
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